Precinct

205

409

45

205

45

33

33

304

207

32

33

33

404

11

26

11

12

11

46

25

25

304

104

104

11

11

103

33

34

33

34

34

205

VUID

1003304054

1003408359

1022374577

1003285530

1003247725

1022445977

1156387441

2140872984

1003248276

1003294428

1136180562

1003213791

1092020975

1003205611

1003274006

1003198445

1023421481

1003198450

1003407461

1003270981

1003270999

1003286622

1010332530

1183707820

1003198095

1003199657

1003284506

1003245968

1003240198

1003242129

1005342044

1005342063

1003407187

Voter Name

ANDERSON, MARY ALICE
ARCHER, VIRGINIA
ARMSTRONG, JANE ANN
ARRICK, GEORGELYN SWINT
BEENE, MARTHA

BOND, FRANKIE MAE
BOND, JOE ROBERT
BONURA, HELENE K
BRONAUGH, BARBARA
BROWN, GLENDIA LEE
BRUNSON, DARYL FELIX
BRUNSON, NONA
BURCKHARD, HARRY JEROME
BURGESS, INEZ

BURK, TAWA JO
BUSTAMANTE, MARY HELEN
BUSTAMANTE , MARYANN
BUSTAMANTE, PABLO
CLARK,NELLTE

CLAXTON, LLOYD TRUMAN
CLAXTON, VIRGINIA
CLINE, KATHERINE YOCUM
COHAN, KAREN L

COHAN, STEPHEN LEE
COLE, DONNA GREEN
COOPER, VELMER MELTON
CORREA, MANUEL ALVAREZ
CRAVER, COLLEEN TERESA
CUNNINGHAM, LOIS ANN
DAVIS,MARY JANELLE
DRAPER,ROY FRED
DRAPER, SYLVIA JOAN

EVANS, ANNA LEE



33

34

33

34

45

34

33

34

26

13

13

409

205

25

25

26

12

205

205

207

25

25

34

33

33

25

11

25

404

404

33

33

404

34

1003211633

1003236486

1003295539

1003300418

1003249134

1003234253

1015680911

1003235456

1003273282

1021211340

1021224412

1215285920

2156332812

1020872049

1003256574

1003261636

1003199931

1003284620

1003284612

1003305622

1003272196

1212973344

1213938689

1011867359

1146097123

2120849605

1189715739

1003271687

1023408485

1169269330

1003246556

1003246560

1003298281

1021850812

FANNIN, THELMA

FOWLER, CONNIE

GASS, SHERYL WILLIAMS
GIBBS, ZELDA MAE

GORDON, VIVIAN REGISTER
GREEN, NEVA

GREEN, ROSIE MAE

GRIMES, KATHLEEN THOMAS
GRIMSLEY, CAROLYN GENTRY
HAAS,CRISTINA ELODIA
HAAS, JAMES M

HAMBRICK, WELDON AUSTIN
HASAN, NAJAM

HEATLEY, CORA LEE
HENDERSON, CARYL

HENSON, NORMA SUE
HERNANDEZ, MELINDA B
HILTBRUNNER, DONALD RAY
HILTBRUNNER, GLENNA
HIPP, DARLENE PARKER
HODNETT, ANNETTE

HOMAN, GREGORY FRANCIS
HOOPER, WANDA EARLY
HUCKABEE, MOLLIE MCMILLON
HUFF, BARBARA LOUISE
JAURE, JOSE M

JOHNSON, JO ETTA HARTFIELD
KELLEY, SARAH DELLA
KENNEDY, BARBARA LORETTA
KENNEDY, CHARLES L
KENNEMUR, JOHN HARVEY
KENNEMUR, WINNIFRED
KIRKPATRICK, JUANITA JEAN

KITTRELL, CURTIS GERALD



34

11

33

33

34

207

207

205

33

34

42

42

33

304

45

45

45

45

11

46

25

26

12

304

24

304

24

33

207c

42

46

33

404

46

1021850779

1013798507

2162369171

1003211596

1003239235

1003294535

1003294542

1010404435

1003212324

1003239149

1003263722

1003263733

1009630076

1003285255

1003247112

1003407125

1003272718

1003272725

1003240413

1003281795

1017226976

1003269911

1003198133

1003212073

1003244656

1003212018

1003244331

1003266566

1003301950

1003207809

1003250613

1003407000

2168981753

1170184630

KITTRELL,MARLIN IMAGENE
KNOX, WILLENE

LAIN, DEBORAH ANN

LAMB, LOLA

LEE, ZONA ADELE
LOCKHART, JIMMY ROY

LOCKHART, WANDA JUNE

LOGSDON, BEVERLY ALEXANDER

LONG, IDA NADINE
MANUSOS, NANCY MARIE
MARIN, ELVIRA D

MARIN, JIMMY FLORES
MARQUEZ,MARIA ANITA
MARTIN, VERA

MCFARLAND, JAMES M
MCFARLAND, KATHLEEN
MCPHERSON, HERBERT CLAY
MCPHERSON, MARY SUE
MENGES, DONNA SIMPSON
MILLER, CAROLYN

MILLER, SANDRA GENE
MITCHEM, PEGGY ISAACS
MOLINA, RAMONA

MOORE, AUTRY ALLEN
MOORE, ILA VERNICE
MOORE, MARTHA

MOORE, ROBERT HARVEY
MOREN, ELIZABETH SMITH
NEW, STEVE

NEWSOM, GEORGIE HARRISON
NOBLE, SUNNY J

PAINTER, FRED DANIEL
PARRISH, DEBORAH JENKINS

PATTON, HERBERT GENE



46

205

34

34

25

205

405

33

14

304

304

34

104

104

34

25

205

205

34

42

33

33

33

205

205

34

409

409

207

207

35

35

14

409

1170184648

1003286370

1003207948

1003207930

1003274355

1003294018

2001272266

1013922389

1176710666

1003285374

1003407913

1003217645

1161952701

1003299510

1003263812

1003272046

1003290270

1003291891

1003236710

1009459746

1003212158

1003211434

1003211423

1012790240

1003293480

1143093085

1003310134

1003310678

1003280464

1003280472

1003260851

1003261881

1003264613

1003311198

PATTON, PATRICIA ANN
POSEY, GERALDINE MCNEW
RAMIREZ, ROBERT B
RAMIREZ, ROSELIA

RESTELLI, GLORIA BUTLER

RICHARDSON, CATHRYN DODSON

ROBEY, SANDRA JO

RODRIGUEZ, CONCHITA ROBLES

RODRIGUEZ, ISELA MIRANDA
ROSENBAUM, ELMER CHARLES
ROSENBAUM, GAIL BRUCCINI
ROWE, PHYLLIS A
SALDIVAR, ADRIAN
SALDIVAR, LUPE

SAMUELS, SANDRA ELAINE
SCHAFFNER,BILLY SAM
SELF, LONNIE CLAY

SELF, RITA BRAGG

SETTLES JR,BURR LEA
SHEARIN,MELVIA PATTON
SHOUP, CHERI

SMITH, CHARLENE

SMITH, ROY GLYNNE

SNEED, LARRY NORRIS
SNEED, SHARON STARR
SPENCE, NELLIE FRANK
STAFFORD, JOANN WATKINS
STONE, ANITA BALES
SUGGS, DEBORAH SUE
SUGGS, RICKY GLYNN
THOMAS, LOYD DEAN
THOMAS, PATRICIA GAY
THURMAN, DONNA KAY

TRUSLER, MARGARET HALL



205

205

26

26

11

205

45

34

45

14

33

1003295573
1003295587
1003276962
1009299539
1005134667
1003288804
1158080975
1003219987
1003247328
1132491209

1003213244

TURMAN, JOHN BUFF
TURMAN, PATSY J
UNDERWOOD, LOIS MARLENE
UNDERWOOD, ROBERT DONALD
VERA,MARSELO G
WENDLAND, CATHY PRINGLE
WHITE, SHERRY ANN

WITT, DOROTHY LANELLE
WOOD, JIMMIE RICHARD
WUNNEBURGER, VICKI LYNN

YOUNG, ERNEST DALE
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